  Sight Glass Level Gauges
  Type 700
  OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL
D
R
70
0B
E

th
N
o.
Order no.
Reflex glass
B x H  34 x 17
Order no.
transparent glass
B x H  34 x 17
Order no.
Reflex glass
B x H  34 x 21
Order no.
transparent glass
B x H  34 x 21
95 0 D07081G095R D07081G095T DS7081G095R DS7081G095T
115 1 D07081G115R D07081G115T DS7081G115R DS7081G115T
140 2 D07081G140R D07081G140T DS7081G140R DS7081G140T
165 3 D07081G165R D07081G165T DS7081G165R DS7081G165T
190 4 D07081G190R D07081G190T DS7081G190R DS7081G190T
220 5 D07081G220R D07081G220T DS7081G220R DS7081G220T
250 6 D07081G250R D07081G250T DS7081G250R DS7081G250T
280 7 D07081G280R D07081G280T DS7081G280R DS7081G280T
320 8 D07081G320R D07081G320T DS7081G320R DS7081G320T
340 9 D07081G340R D07081G340T DS7081G340R DS7081G340T
370 10 D07081G370R D07081G370T DS7081G370R DS7081G370T
400 11 D07081G400R D07081G400T DS7081G400R DS7081G400T
430 12 D07081G430R D07081G430T DS7081G430R DS7081G430T
460 13 D07081G460R D07081G460T DS7081G460R DS7081G460T
500 14 D07081G500R D07081G500T DS7081G500R
530 15 D07081G530R D07081G530T DS7081G530R
560 16 D07081G560R D07081G560T
600 17 D07081G600R D07081G600T
630 18 D07081G630R D07081G630T
660 19 D07081G660R D07081G660T
700 20 D07081G700R D07081G700T
- Spare parts sealings, cushions, FEP foils
- and mica sheets
Corrosion
prevention up